
Sr No. Name of Creditor Type Relation Amount Claimed Amount Admitted

1 State Bank of India Secured Not Related 2,15,27,92,218 2,15,27,92,218

2 Axis Bank Limited Secured Not Related 10,43,51,352 10,43,51,352

3 Aditya Birla Finance limited Secured Not Related 11,71,96,391 11,71,96,391

 M/S AINWESHA ENGINEERING & PROJECTS LIMITED

Claims from Financial Creditors


